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148-1090-16D — Medium Pressure Rubber Flared Hose

Fittings — 90° Elbow, Flared

SKU: 148-1090-16D

Description

e Aluminum Fittings in accordance with MIL-DTL-5070. Finish: Aluminum Alloy, anodized in accordance with MIL-A-
8625, Type Il, Class 2. Steel, cadmium plated (zinc plating option per ASTM B633 Type Il, Fe/Zn 5) per SAE-

AMS-QQ-P-416, Type Il, Class Il
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hose_size
pa_insert-assembly-no
pa_mil-spec
pa_nsn-no
pa_thread-size-t

pa_type-1

0.262 Ibs
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148-1190-16D
MS27224
'4730-00-203-7304
1-5/16"-12

Complete Assembly
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